
JANUARY 23 ELECTION DATE JANUARY 30 ELECTION DATE

Tues 12-Dec CC set election date

CC Mtg - set date w/in 10 days of 

receiving petitions Tues 12-Dec CC set election date

CC Mtg - set date w/in 10 days of 

receiving petitions

Wed 13-Dec Wed 13-Dec

Thu 14-Dec Thu 14-Dec

Fri 15-Dec Fri 15-Dec

Sat 16-Dec Sat 16-Dec

Sun 17-Dec Sun 17-Dec

Mon 18-Dec Mon 18-Dec

Tues 19-Dec Tues 19-Dec

Wed 20-Dec Wed 20-Dec

Thu 21-Dec Voter Registration Notice #1 Thu 21-Dec

Fri 22-Dec Fri 22-Dec

Sat 23-Dec Sat 23-Dec

Sun 24-Dec Sun 24-Dec

Mon 25-Dec CHRISTMAS HOLIDAY Mon 25-Dec CHRISTMAS HOLIDAY

Tues 26-Dec Tues 26-Dec

Wed 27-Dec Wed 27-Dec

Thu 28-Dec Voter Registration Notice #2 Thu 28-Dec

Fri 29-Dec Fri 29-Dec Voter Registration Notice #1

Sat 30-Dec Sat 30-Dec

Sun 31-Dec Sun 31-Dec

Mon 1-Jan NEW YEARS HOLIDAY Mon 1-Jan NEW YEARS HOLIDAY

Tues 2-Jan Tues 2-Jan

Wed 3-Jan Wed 3-Jan

Thu 4-Jan Thu 4-Jan Voter Registration Notice #2

Fri 5-Jan Fri 5-Jan

Sat 6-Jan Sat 6-Jan

Sun 7-Jan Sun 7-Jan

Mon 8-Jan

Voter Registration Deadline / 

Absentee Ballots available Mon 8-Jan

Tues 9-Jan

CC Mtg. - declare vote centers / election 

workers (PROR to Election Notice 

publication) Tues 9-Jan

CC Mtg. - declare vote centers / election 

workers (PROR to Election Notice 

publication)

Wed 10-Jan Wed 10-Jan

Thu 11-Jan Thu 11-Jan

Fri 12-Jan

Election Notice #1 / Notice of 

Election Equipment Testing / 

Publish Referred Resolution Fri 12-Jan



Sat 13-Jan Sat 13-Jan

Sun 14-Jan Sun 14-Jan

Mon 15-Jan Mon 15-Jan

Voter Registration Deadline / 

Absentee Ballots available

Tues 16-Jan Tues 16-Jan

OR HERE:  CC Mtg. - declare vote centers / 

election workers (PRIOR to Election 

Notice publication)

Wed 17-Jan Testing of Election Equipment Wed 17-Jan

37 days from date of the governing body 

order

Thu 18-Jan

Election Notice #2 / Publish 

Referred Resolution Thu 18-Jan

Fri 19-Jan Fri 19-Jan

Election Notice #1 / Notice of 

Election Equipment Testing / 

Publish Referred Resolution

Sat 20-Jan Sat 20-Jan

Sun 21-Jan Sun 21-Jan

Mon 22-Jan Election School Mon 22-Jan

Tues 23-Jan ELECTION DAY Tues 23-Jan

Wed 24-Jan Wed 24-Jan Testing of Election Equipment

Thu 25-Jan Thu 25-Jan

Election Notice #2 / Publish 

Referred Resolution

Fri 26-Jan Fri 26-Jan

Sat 27-Jan Sat 27-Jan

Sun 28-Jan Sun 28-Jan

Mon 29-Jan Mon 29-Jan Election School

Tues 30-Jan last day for canvass Tues 30-Jan ELECTION DAY

50 days from date of the governing body 

order

Wed 31-Jan

Thu 1-Feb

Fri 2-Feb

Sat 3-Feb

Sun 4-Feb

Mon 5-Feb

Tues 6-Feb last day for canvass


